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MeTtannypruuyeckoe obopyaosaHme

NO n.n.

10.

11.

12.

13.

HaumeHoBaHne  LLT.
u3nenvs
CBuHUoBOMNaBsub 1
HbIA U
MeaenaBUbHbIN
3aBoabl, 40 000
T/roa

TpaBunbHbIl Lex 1
Ans TpaBneHus
nncta, 750 000
T/roa
CuHUoOBOMMaBWb 1
HbIl 1
MeaenIaBUbHbIN
3aBoabl, 54 000
T/roa

dnoTtaums 1
30/T0TOHOCHbIX

pya

FonoBka MoTankn 7
NK 24/1000 P
LWnuHaens @ 110

MNpokaTHble cTaHbl 20

Ansl npon3BoacTea

Tpy6 3H-330

Hetann Cneu.
NPOKaTHbIX CTaHOB
O6opypoBaHne  Cneu.
NPOKaTHbIX CTaHOB
Tenexka ans 2+5+4
TaHAyLW

HaXXMMHOro

BanvKa

3aBoga no 1
NpOU3BOACTBY
acbecToBbIX

LEMEHTHbIX MInT
[onoBku Cneu.
HamaTblBaTens
Metannyprudyecko 1.000.000T
e obopygosaHue

3aKa3umk CrpaHa
MnaBunbHbIN MakenoHus
3aBof, r. TutoB

Benec

U.S.Steel, . Cepbus
CmepnepeBo

NILZ WpaH
dnotauus, r. Cepbus

ManpaaHnek

MeTtannypruyecku Poccus
€ KOMbuHaTbI
MeTtannypruyecku Poccus
€ KOMBMHaTbI
MeTtannypruyecku Poccus
€ KOMbuHaTbI

"Danieli", Buttrio Wtanus
(Mi)

Mannesmann
Demag Sack
Concast Standard LlBsaiiuapus

[epmaHus

"Kermanit", UpaH
Kerman Shah

"Kermanit" r. MpaH
CMenepeBo
"Danieli", Buttrio Wtanusa

(Mi)

['on nocTtaBku

1971

1984

1986

1988

1988

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1990
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Sediste drustva:
Lola Livnica-Semp d.o.o.
Jugoslovenska 2

11250 Beograd

Telefon: (011) 2571421
(011) 2577397
Telefaks: (011) 2577534

Email: office@lola-livnica-pom.com

M.B. 20552735
PIB 106183086
Sifra delatnosti:

Tekuci racun:

205-147638-76

Komercijalna banka a.d. Beograd

2892 OTP Banka Srbija a.d. Novi Sad

325-9500700022991-92
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